CYCLOPS-G series
15"/17"/19" LCD Monitor
1U Rackmountable Unit
106 key keyboard and touchpad
(optional Trackball version)
Rail Lock Switch
Introduction Features
CYCLOPS-G Series is a series of 19” cost

monitor, Slim Keyboard and Touchpad, and optional
Cherry Keyboard and Trackball
Ordering Information
CYCLOPS-G158F 1U 8-port KVM switch, 15”LCD, Combo-free
(USB&PS/2) K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G158CF 1U 8-port KVM switch, 15”LCD, Combo-free
Cherry keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-G158D 1U 8-port KVM switch, 15”LCD, DVI input,
USB Keyboard and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-GP158F 1U 8-port KVM switch, 15”LCD, Combo-free
(USB&PS/2) K/B&Touchpad, w/Push button
CYCLOPS-G178F 1U 8-port KVM switch, 17”LCD, Combo-free
(USB&PS/2) K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G178CF 1U 8-port KVM switch, 17”LCD, Combo-free
Cherry Keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-G178D 1U 8-port KVM switch, 17”LCD, DVI input,
USB Keyboard and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G178S 1U 8-port KVM switch, 17”LCD, SUN
Keyboard and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G198F 1U 8-port KVM switch, 19”LCD, Combo-free
(USB&PS/2) K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G198CF 1U 8-port KVM switch, 17”LCD, Combo-free
Cherry Keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-G1516F 1U 16-port KVM switch, 15”LCD,
Combo-free (USB&PS/2) K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G1516CF 1U 16-port KVM switch, 15”LCD,
Combo-free Cherry keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-G1716F 1U 16-port KVM switch, 17”LCD,
Combo-free (USB&PS/2) K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G1716CF 1U 16-port KVM switch, 17”LCD,
Combo-free Cherry keyboard and Trackball
CYCLOPS-G1916F 1U 16-port KVM switch, 19”LCD,
Combo-free (USB&PS/2) K/B and Touchpad
CYCLOPS-G1916CF 1U 16-port KVM switch, 19”LCD,
Combo-free Cherry keyboard and Trackball
*All options are available for 17”&19” 8/16-port KVM
CYCLOPS-G series
Mechanical Drawing